
Wild Wheeling Willoughby

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 0.0 R onto School Street 0.2

3. 0.2 0.2 Sharp L onto State Route 5A, VT 5A 0.0

4. 0.3 0.0 R onto Northridge Road 1.7

5. 2.0 1.7 R to stay on North Ridge Road 1.9

6. 3.9 1.9 R onto Dolloff Pond Road 1.6

7. 5.5 1.6 Sharp R onto the CCC Road 0.9

8. 6.4 0.9 R onto Bartlett Mountain Road (unmarked) 1.7

9. 8.0 1.7 Slight L onto CCC Road 1.5

10. 9.5 1.5 Stay L on the CCC Road 1.7

11. 11.2 1.7 Sharp L onto Dolloff Pond Road 1.6

12. 12.7 1.6 Go straight onto Cross Road 0.6

13. 13.3 0.6 R onto North Ridge Road 2.6

14. 16.0 2.6 L onto State Route 5A, VT 5A 0.0

15. 16.0 0.0 Sharp R onto School Street 0.2

16. 16.2 0.2 End of route 0.0

16.2 miles.  +1489/-1491 feet


